
LOT 32 BLOCK A COUNTRY LANE ESTA
EX .50 AC AC'S DESC IN ORB 1087-

EBERSOLE RICHARD AND VIOLET LIVING TRUST DATED FEB
516 NW FIDDLERS LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

27-2S-16-01770-132

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

27216.020 1.00/

05/17/2021 MLU

04/14/2023 kellen 4.51 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

346,818
4,300
40,000

391,118
108,011
283,107

HX HB 50,722
232,385
391,118

0

395,247

1535/2522 2/13/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EBERSOLE RICHARD

EMBERSOLE RICHARD A

1458/607 2/01/2022 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AMADOR VIOLETT BETTY 

EBERSOLE RICHARD

2026
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11928 M H 125 12/06/1996

2022HX Base Yr

516 NW FIDDLERS LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 51 LOG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,873 128.3100 143.71 412,879 2009 2009 0 0 0 16.00 84.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2642

BAS 2,198 100 2,198 265,335

FOP 440 30 132 15,935

FUS 444 100 444 53,598

UCP 160 20 32 3,863

UOP 336 20 67 8,088

3,578 2,873 346,818

BAS= W19 UOP= N8 W42 S8 E42$ W48 UCP= N8 W20 S8 E20 $ W20 S24
E32 S2 FOP= S8E55 N8 W55$E55 N26$ PTR=  N30 FUS= N24 W17 S28
E9 N4 E8$ S30$.
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UCP 8

20

8

20
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55

8

55
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28

9
4

8

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2023 2022 100 4,000

4,300

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


